

MMGSY 300011 300011 42954 PWD 215 5721 2101  
NOS 494 170011 2001

## Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

2000 2014 :- 19954 30011 (BIRAM KUMAR)

Agreement No. 2124 5001 / MMGSY-21-23  
DIVISION

Const. cost. 1,411,59,927 = 0  
Maint. cost. 16,05,011 = 0

(ARAR1A Block)

SUB-DIVISION

Total :- 15764938 = 0

MB No - 2785

# MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of commencement :- 15/01/22

Date of completion :- 14/11/23

Name of Work—  
 Situation of Work—  
 Agency by which work is executed—  
 Date of Measurement—  
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

| Particulars                                                                    | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| N/N - Construction of road<br>from PND Road Naya<br>Tola under MMLGSP.         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency - Bikram Kumar                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| App. No. - 212/SBD/MMLGSP/2021-22                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Commence - 15-01-2022                                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of completion - 14-01-2023.                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1. Providing & fixing of Working<br>Bench Mark & reference pillar<br>----- E/4 |                               |    |    |    | 1.7 Km.          |
| 2. Clearing & grubbing road<br>Land ----- E/4                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                                | 1x10x30.0x3.5                 |    |    |    | = 1050.0         |
|                                                                                | 1x10x30.0x3.5                 |    |    |    | = 1050.0         |
|                                                                                | 1x10x30.0x3.5                 |    |    |    | = 1050.0         |
|                                                                                | 1x10x30.0x3.5                 |    |    |    | = 1050.0         |
|                                                                                | 1x10x30.0x3.5                 |    |    |    | = 1050.0         |
|                                                                                | 1x6x30.0x3.5                  |    |    |    | = 630.0          |
|                                                                                | 1x1x20.0x3.5                  |    |    |    | = 70.0           |
| Continuation                                                                   |                               |    |    |    | 5950.0           |

| Particulars                    | Details of actual measurement |    |    |         | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|---------|------------------|
|                                | No.                           | L. | B. | D.      |                  |
| <u>Consumption of Material</u> |                               |    |    |         |                  |
| 1. Stone Metal                 |                               |    |    | 797.14  | m <sup>3</sup>   |
| 2. Local Sand                  |                               |    |    | 530.04  | m <sup>3</sup>   |
| 3. E/U                         |                               |    |    | 5215.26 | m <sup>3</sup>   |
| 4. Stone Chips                 |                               |    |    | 72558   | m <sup>3</sup>   |
| 5. Coarse Sand.                |                               |    |    | 36.28   | m <sup>3</sup>   |
| <u>Quantity</u>                |                               |    |    |         |                  |
| 26.10.23                       |                               |    |    |         |                  |
| JE                             |                               |    |    |         |                  |

ABSTRACT OF COST.

|                            |  |  |  |     |             |
|----------------------------|--|--|--|-----|-------------|
| 1/1 P/f of Working Bench   |  |  |  |     |             |
| mark - - - - -             |  |  |  | E/U |             |
| 1.7 Km                     |  |  |  | P1  |             |
| @ 36548.26/Km              |  |  |  |     | Rs. 62132-  |
| 2/2 Clearing & grubbing    |  |  |  |     |             |
| road land - - - - -        |  |  |  | E/U |             |
| 0.595 Hae                  |  |  |  | P1  |             |
| @ 52970.32/Hae             |  |  |  |     | Rs. 31,517- |
| 3/10/15 Providing & Laying |  |  |  |     |             |
| G.S.B. G.S.B. - - - - -    |  |  |  | E/U |             |

Continuation



B  
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                                | Details of actual measurement |    |                |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----------------|----|------------------|
|                                                                            | No.                           | L. | B.             | D. |                  |
| 1039.29 m <sup>2</sup>                                                     |                               |    | P <sub>2</sub> |    |                  |
| @ 3172.12/m <sup>2</sup>                                                   |                               |    |                |    | Rs. 32,96,753=-  |
| 4/3 Construction of earthen shoulder & sub-grade<br>--- E/4                |                               |    |                |    |                  |
| 3031.6 m <sup>2</sup>                                                      |                               |    | P <sub>2</sub> |    |                  |
| @ 192.25/m <sup>2</sup>                                                    |                               |    |                |    | Rs. 5,82,825=-   |
| Construction of embankment with approved material from borrow pits --- E/4 |                               |    |                |    |                  |
| 4/7 For 1000 m Lead                                                        |                               |    |                |    |                  |
| 886.072 m <sup>2</sup>                                                     |                               |    | P <sub>5</sub> |    |                  |
| @ 190.57/m <sup>2</sup>                                                    |                               |    |                |    | Rs. 1,68,859=-   |
| 6/8 For 1000 m Lead                                                        |                               |    |                |    |                  |
| 1297.588 m <sup>2</sup>                                                    |                               |    | P <sub>5</sub> |    |                  |
| @ 149.08/m <sup>2</sup>                                                    |                               |    |                |    | Rs. 1,93,446=-   |
| 6/36 E/4 in excavation for foundation --- E/4                              |                               |    |                |    |                  |
| 59.596 m <sup>2</sup>                                                      |                               |    | P <sub>5</sub> |    |                  |
| @ 305.42/m <sup>2</sup>                                                    |                               |    |                |    | Rs. 18,202=-     |

Continuation

| Particulars                                                        | Details of actual measurement |    |     |    | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|-----|----|------------------|
|                                                                    | No.                           | L. | B.  | D. |                  |
| 7/27 Providing & Laying PCC<br>M-20 as levelling course<br>--- E/9 |                               |    |     |    |                  |
| 9.19 m <sup>2</sup>                                                |                               |    | P6  |    |                  |
| @ 6538.31/m <sup>2</sup>                                           |                               |    |     |    | Rs. 60,643.-     |
| 8/28 Providing & Laying PCC<br>M-20 in sub-structure<br>--- E/9    |                               |    |     |    |                  |
| 71.422 m <sup>2</sup>                                              |                               |    | P6  |    |                  |
| @ 7002.67/m <sup>2</sup>                                           |                               |    |     |    | Rs. 500,145.-    |
| 9/29 Providing & Laying<br>RCC NP3 1000mm pipe<br>--- E/4          |                               |    |     |    |                  |
| 15.00m                                                             |                               |    | P6  |    |                  |
| @ 3419.09/m                                                        |                               |    |     |    | Rs. 5,286.-      |
| 10 Painting on parapet<br>wall --- E/9                             |                               |    |     |    |                  |
| 41.28 m <sup>2</sup>                                               |                               |    | P6  |    |                  |
| @ 100.76/m <sup>2</sup>                                            |                               |    |     |    | Rs. 4159.-       |
|                                                                    |                               |    |     |    | 49,69,965.-      |
| Add GST @ 12%                                                      |                               |    | (+) |    | 596,396.-        |
| Add L-Cess @ 1%                                                    |                               |    | (+) |    | 49,700.-         |
| Add S-Less                                                         |                               |    | (+) |    | 64,909.-         |
| Continuation                                                       |                               |    |     |    | 56,80,970        |

Continuation